
FS 450e/6 08 <2008><EU><2303H4>
EXHAUST SYSTEM

7063

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

2 80005079400 SILENCER FE CPL. THROTT. 05 1.00

7 81005007000 EXH. COLLECTOR L/S 450 CPL. 05 1.00

8 81005008000 EXH. COLLECTOR R/S 450 CPL. 05 1.00

12 80005079250 SILENCER HOUSING FE 05 1.00

14 59405269000 BUSHING SIL.-SMR FRONT 2004 1.00

15 80005079109 SIL. CONNECT. CAP FC CPL. 05 1.00

16 50305016000 TEN.SPRING L=62MM EY.MOVEABLE 3.00

17 59405169000 BUSHING SIL.-SMR REAR 2004 1.00

18 54605068000 EXHAUST BRACKET RUBBER BLACK 2.00

19 54605069000 BUSHING 7,5X12X28X7,8 '96 2.00



20 0770740015 O-RING 74,00X1,50 FKM 75SH 2.00

22 80005079406 SIL. END CAP FE CPL. THROTT.05 1.00

22 80005079206 SIL. END CAP FE CPL. 05 1.00

32 58705078350 STUFFINGYARN 350 GRAMM '99 1.00

33 59005078076 STUFFING YARN 560X340X76G 04 1.00

36 0011480800 DUMMY RIVET 4,8X 8 NIRO 12.00

37 58605083010 SCREW TORX M5X10 05 2.00

38* 0025060306 HH collar screw M6x30 TX30 1.00

39* 0025060406 HH collar screw M6x40 TX30 1.00

40 0137060003 spring washer DIN 137 B - 6 2.00

44 56509064100 Self locking nut M6 - 10 2.00

46 51010086000 SELF LOCKING NUT M 6 COPPER 2.00

47 50305012000 Silent block for exhaust pipe 1.00

48 54603048100 clip nut M6 1.00

49 0125060003 WASHER DIN0125-A 6,4 2.00

50* 0024060156 HH collar screw M6x15 TX30 ONLY USA 1.00

52* 0024060106 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30 1.00

59 80005059000 EXH.INT. TUBE CPL. HUSABERG 05 1.00
* = New part


